2017 DRAFT London Itinerary Overview 17 May

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

Sun 6/18 Mon 6/19

8:30
Departure Coach to
Princess Royal
Barracks,
Deepcut Ministry
of Defence,
British Army
Logistic Corps

Lt. Col. Edward
Waite-Roberts

Pub Lunch
provided Bolton
Arms, Old Basing
(inn dating from

16thc.)

2:00-6:00
London Walking
Tour
(Anne-Marie
Walker)

Guided Tour or
Free Time in
Winchester

Return to
Hotel Melia
around 7 pm

Tue 6/20 ‘ Wed 6/21
8:30
Departure
9:00-12:00 Coach to
Cambridge
UK Parliament University
Baroness Uddin
Tour of the House
of Commons
Lunch with 10:30-12:30
Baroness Uddin
Discussion: David Newbery
Privatisation of the Professor of
Post Office Applied Economics,
Judge Business
School, Univ. of
Cambridge
Free Time in
Cambridge
2:30-5:00
KPMG
Richard Threlfall,
Mark Rider,
lain Broadhurst,
Graeme Brown 4:00

Office Coach Departure
from Cambridge

Return to

Hotel Melia
around 6:30 pm

7:30
National Theatre
Salomé

Thurs 6/22

10:00-12:00

Sandy Stash

Tullow Oil Plc

Chiswick Park
Office

5:00-7:30
Ciaran Devane
CEO
British Council
NHS Experience

Fri6/23

9:00-12:00
Transport for
London (TfL)
Julian Ware,
Tom Burton-Page,
Mike Binnington

2:00-3:30

We Own It
Cat Hobbs
Director

Note: Shading indicates optional attendance events.




