2017 DRAFT London Itinerary Overview 17 May

	Sun 6/18	Mon 6/19	Tue 6/20	Wed 6/21	Thurs 6/22	Fri 6/23
8:30		8:30		8:30		
0.00		Departure Coach to Princess Royal	9:00-12:00	Departure Coach to		9:00-12:00
9:00		Barracks,		Cambridge		Transport for
9:30		Deepcut Ministry of Defence,	UK Parliament Baroness Uddin	University		London (TfL) Julian Ware,
10:00		British Army Logistic Corps	Tour of the House of Commons		10:00-12:00	Tom Burton-Page Mike Binnington
10:30		Lt. Col. Edward	Lunch with Baroness Uddin	10:30-12:30	Sandy Stash Tullow Oil Plc	
11:00		Waite-Roberts	Discussion: Privatisation of the	David Newbery Professor of	Chiswick Park Office	
11:30		_	Post Office	Applied Economics, Judge Business		
12:00				School, Univ. of Cambridge		
12:30		Pub Lunch provided Bolton				
13:00		Arms, Old Basing (inn dating from				
13:30		16th c.)		Free Time in Cambridge		
14:00	2:00-6:00 London Walking					2:00-3:30
14:30	Tour (Anne-Marie	Guided Tour or	2:30-5:00			We Own It Cat Hobbs
15:00	Walker)	Free Time in Winchester	KPMG Richard Threlfall,	-		Director
15:30			Mark Rider, Iain Broadhurst,			
16:00			Graeme Brown Office	4:00 Coach Departure		
16:30				from Cambridge		
17:00					5:00–7:30 Ciaran Devane	
17:30				Return to	CEO British Council	
18:00		- Return to		Hotel Melia around 6:30 pm	NHS Experience	
18:30		Hotel Melia around 7 pm				
19:00						
19:30			7:30 National Theatre Salomé			
20:00						
20:30						
21:00						
21:30	1					

Note: Shading indicates optional attendance events.